
          
SURIYA  PRAKASH

Joint Holder :- -

3/202 SENGODAM PALAYAM,KANGEYAM VIA

MUDHYANERICHAL POST

KANGEYAM Customer No :856679975

TAMIL NADU-INDIA Scheme :DIGITAL SAVINGS ACCOUNT -
WITHOUT LIMITS

638701 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :918010032374442 for the period (From : 01-02-2022  To : 30-04-2022)

Tran Date Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE              137.73

02-02-2022
ICONN REF/874069810/TECHPROCESS/DT.02-
02-2022

             
10000.00             10137.73 100

02-02-2022
UPI/P2M/203339172577/Junglee G/ICICI
Ban/Junglee

             
10000.00               137.73 1292

03-02-2022
BY CASH DEPOSIT-
BNA/DWRO129201/5223/030222/KANGEYA

             
25000.00             25137.73 1292

03-02-2022
IMPS/P2A/203413716176/SuryaP/IDBILTD/X00
2240/

             
25005.90               131.83 1292

04-02-2022 MOB/TPFT/ELANGO S/913010024378343
              
7500.00              7631.83 1467

04-02-2022
UPI/P2A/203523546665/SURIYA PR/Paytm
Pay/UPI

              
7500.00               131.83 1292

04-02-2022
BY CASH DEPOSIT-
BNA/DWRO129201/5636/040222/KANGEYA

              
6000.00              6131.83 1292

04-02-2022
UPI/P2A/203525166620/SURIYA PR/Paytm
Pay/UPI

              
6000.00               131.83 1292

04-02-2022 MOB/TPFT/ELANGO S/913010024378343
              
4600.00              4731.83 1467

04-02-2022
UPI/P2A/203530273092/SURIYA PR/Paytm
Pay/UPI

              
4600.00               131.83 1292

05-02-2022
IMPS/P2A/203621921489/EASEBUZZ/YESBAN
KL/BAIN0453                241.25               373.08 1292

05-02-2022
UPI/P2M/203678735603/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022                300.00                73.08 1292

13-02-2022
IMPS/P2A/204407742373/EASEBUZZ/YESBAN
KL/BAIN0486                361.88               434.96 1292

13-02-2022 UPI/P2A/204477813295/Suriya Pr/Paytm Pay/NA                379.94                55.02 1292

13-02-2022 GST @18% on Charge                  8.39                46.63 1292

13-02-2022 Consolidated Charges for A/c                 46.63                  .00 1292

17-02-2022
BY CASH DEPOSIT-
BNA/DWRO129201/9301/170222/KANGEYA

             
35000.00             35000.00 1292

17-02-2022
UPI/P2M/204808875491/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
10000.00             25000.00 1292

17-02-2022
UPI/P2M/204809079449/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
10000.00             15000.00 1292

17-02-2022
UPI/P2M/204812818518/CRED/Axis
Bank/payment

              
6565.00              8435.00 1292

17-02-2022 UPI/P2A/204816312372/Suriya Pr/Paytm Pay/NA
              
8400.00                35.00 1292

18-02-2022 UPI/P2A/204953764736/Suriya Pr/Paytm Pay/NA                 26.61                 8.39 1292

18-02-2022
BY CASH DEPOSIT-
BNA/DWRO129201/9779/180222/KANGEYA

             
10100.00             10108.39 1292

18-02-2022
UPI/P2M/204993635628/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
10000.00               108.39 1292

19-02-2022 UPI/P2A/205011427177/Suriya Pr/Paytm Pay/NA                100.00                 8.39 1292

23-02-2022
IMPS/P2A/205421728449/EASEBUZZ/YESBAN
KL/BAIN0530                482.50               490.89 1292

23-02-2022
UPI/P2M/205482161527/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022                482.00                 8.89 1292



07-03-2022 MOB/TPFT/ELANGO S/913010024378343
              
3500.00              3508.89 1467

07-03-2022
UPI/P2M/206660668070/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
3500.00                 8.89 1292

09-03-2022
BY CASH DEPOSIT-
BNA/DWRO129201/4899/090322/KANGEYA

              
4000.00              4008.89 1292

09-03-2022
UPI/P2M/206815651113/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
4000.00                 8.89 1292

09-03-2022
IMPS/P2A/206820337089/921020012776704/090
322

              
7400.00              7408.89 846

09-03-2022
UPI/P2M/206873120531/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
7400.00                 8.89 1292

11-03-2022
IMPS/P2A/207011966895/921020012776704/110
322

             
11750.00             11758.89 846

11-03-2022 INB/881077584/PAYU.IN/
             

10371.00              1387.89 1292

11-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207011453876/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
1379.00                 8.89 1292

15-03-2022
BY CASH DEPOSIT-
BNA/DWRO129201/6641/150322/KANGEYA

              
4500.00              4508.89 1292

15-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207457926311/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
4500.00                 8.89 1292

16-03-2022
BY CASH DEPOSIT-
BNA/DWRO129201/6855/160322/KANGEYA

             
15000.00             15008.89 1292

16-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207540875521/TPSLUPIQR/ICICI
Ban/UPI

             
15000.00                 8.89 1292

16-03-2022
BY CASH DEPOSIT-
BNA/DWRO129201/6876/160322/KANGEYA                500.00               508.89 1292

16-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207545154349/TPSLUPIQR/ICICI
Ban/UPI                500.00                 8.89 1292

17-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207634294433/Mrs Malat/Indian
Ba/UPI                 35.00                43.89 1292

17-03-2022
INB/882224666/AXIS BANK MANDATE
MANAGEMENT(EASYPA                  1.00                42.89 1292

17-03-2022
INB/882225748/AXIS BANK MANDATE
MANAGEMENT(EASYPA                  1.00                41.89 1292

17-03-2022
IMPS/P2A/207619215716/MalathiS/ALLAHABA
/MonthlyE

             
45000.00             45041.89 1292

17-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207690645132/SURIYA PR/Paytm
Pay/UPI

             
35000.00             10041.89 1292

17-03-2022
ATM-CASH/DHARAPURAM ROAD
KA/ERODE/170322

              
5000.00              5041.89 1292

18-03-2022
IMPS/P2A/207705343523/Cashfree/ICICIBAN/Tr
ansfer

             
70000.00             75041.89 1292

18-03-2022
MOB/TPFT/R SENTHIL
SATHI/910010002491636

             
36500.00             38541.89 1292

18-03-2022
MOB/TPFT/RANJITH
CHANDR/916010070641759

              
5000.00             33541.89 1292

18-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207795385093/SELVAKUMA/Axis
Bank/UPI

              
3750.00             29791.89 1292

18-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207795385687/RANJITH R/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
6000.00             23791.89 1292

18-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207795386854/AMUTHAVAL/Axis
Bank/UPI

              
6500.00             17291.89 1292

18-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207795387271/DINESH K/Karur
Vys/UPI

              
1600.00             15691.89 1292

18-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207795387657/PREETHI. /State
Ban/UPI

              
5000.00             10691.89 1292

18-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207795388630/ROHITH KU/ICICI
Ban/UPI

              
7600.00              3091.89 1292

18-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207795455911/TPSLUPIQR/ICICI
Ban/UPI

              
3000.00                91.89 1292

18-03-2022
IMPS/P2A/207715255901/MalathiS/ALLAHABA
/MonthlyE

             
25000.00             25091.89 1292

18-03-2022
MOB/TPFT/R SENTHIL
SATHI/910010002491636

              
3771.00             21320.89 1292

18-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207736059265/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
13000.00              8320.89 1292



18-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207737208149/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
8000.00               320.89 1292

18-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207725108221/Mrs Malat/Indian
Ba/UPI                 95.00               415.89 1292

18-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207786199314/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022                407.00                 8.89 1292

18-03-2022
IMPS/P2A/207722277578/MalathiS/ALLAHABA
/MonthlyE

             
12495.00             12503.89 1292

18-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207781022549/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
12000.00               503.89 1292

19-03-2022
INB/322613910/GST TAX PAYMENT/MAHA
GST                 40.00               463.89 1292

19-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207846390436/Paytm Rec/Paytm
Pay/Oid1756                180.18               283.71 1292

19-03-2022
BY CASH DEPOSIT-
BNA/DWRO129201/7787/190322/KANGEYA

              
2000.00              2283.71 1292

19-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207846803279/Paytm BSN/Paytm
Pay/Oid1756                 99.00              2184.71 1292

19-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207847560879/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
1600.00               584.71 1292

19-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207858410020/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022                576.00                 8.71 1292

20-03-2022
IMPS/P2A/207903497155/ONEMOBIK/ICICIBA
N/RNT5da95

              
9260.00              9268.71 1292

20-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207902786263/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
7200.00              2068.71 1292

20-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207905277573/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
2000.00                68.71 1292

20-03-2022 GST @18% on Charge                 10.48                58.23 1292

20-03-2022 Consolidated Charges for A/c                 58.23                  .00 1292

20-03-2022
IMPS/P2A/207916959503/921020012776704/200
322

              
9172.00              9172.00 846

20-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207903641837/Techproce/ICICI
Ban/Junglee

              
7500.00              1672.00 1292

20-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207903657580/Techproce/ICICI
Ban/Junglee

              
1672.00                  .00 1292

20-03-2022
IMPS/P2A/207922925066/921020012776704/200
322

              
9800.00              9800.00 846

20-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207955321629/SURIYA PR/Paytm
Pay/UPI

              
9749.84                50.16 1292

21-03-2022
IMPS/P2A/208010745726/Cashfree/ICICIBAN/Tr
ansfer

             
15000.00             15050.16 1292

21-03-2022
UPI/P2A/208059099359/NAGARAJ A/Axis
Bank/UPI

             
10000.00              5050.16 1292

21-03-2022
UPI/P2A/208015102741/Dharmalin/Paytm
Pay/NA

              
2500.00              2550.16 1292

21-03-2022
MOB/TPFT/T
AMUTHAVALLI/913010036977604

              
1000.00              1550.16 1292

21-03-2022
UPI/P2M/208005125798/entertain/ICICI
Ban/Oid7126

              
1500.00                50.16 1292

22-03-2022 UPI/P2A/208125382493/Paytm/Paytm Pay/NA
             

25000.00             25050.16 1292

22-03-2022
IMPS/P2A/208112906168/CANARA/CANARAB
/X000023/

              
6305.90             18744.26 1292

22-03-2022
UPI/P2M/208106860789/Techproce/ICICI
Ban/Junglee

             
12500.00              6244.26 1292

22-03-2022
UPI/P2M/208106880551/Techproce/ICICI
Ban/Junglee

              
6100.00               144.26 1292

22-03-2022 UPI/P2A/208129452585/Paytm/Paytm Pay/NA
             

25000.00             25144.26 1292

22-03-2022
UPI/P2M/208107037943/Techproce/ICICI
Ban/Junglee

             
11100.00             14044.26 1292

22-03-2022
INB/882918819/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PVT
LIMITED/

              
6643.00              7401.26 1292

22-03-2022
UPI/P2M/208134103044/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
6000.00              1401.26 1292

22-03-2022
UPI/P2M/208137245227/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
1300.00               101.26 1292



24-03-2022 UPI/P2A/208313116825/Paytm/Paytm Pay/NA
             

10000.00             10101.26 1292

24-03-2022
UPI/P2M/208313373464/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
10000.00               101.26 1292

25-03-2022 UPI/P2A/208428493979/Paytm/Paytm Pay/NA
              
9990.00             10091.26 1292

25-03-2022
UPI/P2M/208428663394/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
10000.00                91.26 1292

25-03-2022
IMPS/P2A/208419722080/EASEBUZZ/YESBAN
KL/BAIN0642

              
2895.00              2986.26 1292

25-03-2022
UPI/P2M/208475350922/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
2936.00                50.26 1292

25-03-2022
IMPS/P2A/208421958710/EASEBUZZ/YESBAN
KL/BASD0642

              
9701.00              9751.26 1292

25-03-2022
UPI/P2M/208484647567/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
9701.00                50.26 1292

26-03-2022
UPI/P2A/208563927269/SURIYA PR/Paytm
Pay/UPI

              
6800.00              6850.26 1292

26-03-2022
UPI/P2M/208511834738/Paytm Fin/Paytm
Pay/Oid1762

              
6748.00               102.26 1292

28-03-2022
UPI/P2M/208719561265/Techproce/ICICI
Ban/Junglee                 50.00                52.26 1292

30-03-2022 CARESOFT GLOBAL/Salary Mar'22
             

62513.00             62565.26 1292

30-03-2022 Flexi/922049200725125/SURIYA  PRAKASH
             

52500.00             10065.26 1292

30-03-2022

ATM-
CASH/+SINGANALLUR/COIMBATORE/30032
2

              
2000.00              8065.26 1292

30-03-2022
UPI/P2M/209009596979/TPSLUPIQR/ICICI
Ban/NA

              
2000.00              6065.26 1292

30-03-2022
UPI/P2M/209009912809/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
7500.00             -1434.74 1292

30-03-2022
BRN-Flexi/922049200725125/30-03-
2023/SURIYA  PRAKA

             
11435.00             10000.26 1292

31-03-2022
UPI/P2M/209000572150/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
9950.00                50.26 1292

31-03-2022 INB/884247564/PAYTM WALLET/
             

10000.00             -9949.74 1292

31-03-2022
UPI/P2M/209002051158/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
11000.00            -20949.74 1292

31-03-2022
UPI/P2M/209002196070/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
10000.00            -30949.74 1292

31-03-2022
UPI/P2M/209005605651/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
10000.00            -40949.74 1292

31-03-2022
BRN-Flexi/922049200725125/30-03-
2023/SURIYA  PRAKA

             
41065.00               115.26 1292

31-03-2022
918010032374442:Int.Pd:01-01-2022 to 31-03-
2022                  7.00               122.26 1292

02-04-2022
NEFT/N091220134822237/FIRST FRA/KARUR
VYS

             
70000.00             70122.26 248

02-04-2022
MOB/TPFT/T
AMUTHAVALLI/913010036977604

              
3300.00             66822.26 1292

02-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209136103780/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
7500.00             59322.26 1292

02-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209149339863/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
12500.00             46822.26 1292

02-04-2022 MOB/TPFT/SUDHA A P/910010002270510
              
4400.00             42422.26 1292

02-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209103036675/Easebuzz/HDFC
BANK/Easebuzz

              
2411.00             40011.26 1292

02-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209118213490/NaviFinse/State
Ban/Navi Fi

              
6938.00             33073.26 1292

02-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209157446280/Jio Platf/Yes Bank /
Paymen

              
1529.00             31544.26 1292

02-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209112152447/kreditbee/Axis
Bank/UPI Tra

              
4301.00             27243.26 1292



02-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209127880494/FINNOVATI/ICICI
Ban/Upi Tra

              
4073.00             23170.26 1292

02-04-2022
UPI/P2A/209112319744/SURIYA PR/Paytm
Pay/UPI

             
20000.00              3170.26 1292

02-04-2022 UPI/P2A/209180309708/Suriya Pr/Paytm Pay/NA                299.76              2870.50 1292

02-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209169518324/UNIQUE
AU/INDUSIND /5058955

              
2820.34                50.16 1292

03-04-2022
UPI/P2A/209341073591/SURYAPRAK/IDBI
Bank/UPI                  1.00                51.16 1292

03-04-2022
INB/884968913/AXIS BANK MANDATE
MANAGEMENT(EASYPA                  1.00                50.16 1292

03-04-2022
NEFT/N093220134917236/FIRST FRA/KARUR
VYS

              
3500.00              3550.16 248

03-04-2022
IMPS/P2A/209318959887/VIVIFIIN/ICICIBAN/
FTTransf

             
11790.00             15340.16 1292

03-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209353023700/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
12500.00              2840.16 1292

03-04-2022
UPI/P2A/209332263969/VIVIFIIND/ICICI
Ban/Surya

              
1250.00              4090.16 1292

03-04-2022 UPI/P2M/209332269927/Dlocal/ICICI Ban/PlanA                199.00              3891.16 1292

03-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209369795939/Dlocal/INDUSIND
/VIP1                 99.00              3792.16 1292

03-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209356354334/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
3742.00                50.16 1292

04-04-2022
IMPS/P2A/209413529377/ACVALIDA/IDFCBan
k/bankAcco                  1.00                51.16 1292

04-04-2022
UPI/P2A/209470308782/SURYAPRAK/IDBI
Bank/UPI                438.00               489.16 1292

04-04-2022 INB/885138349/PAYU.IN/                199.00               290.16 1292

04-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209442462394/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022                237.00                53.16 1292

04-04-2022
IMPS/P2A/209418215053/BHANIXFI/KOTAKM
AH/IMPSCMSf

             
92425.00             92478.16 1292

04-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209465016467/Paytm Pos/Paytm
Pay/Oid1770

             
13906.35             78571.81 1292

04-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209465577845/Paytm Pos/Paytm
Pay/Oid1770                567.70             78004.11 1292

04-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209465770037/Paytm Pos/Paytm
Pay/Oid1770

              
8761.46             69242.65 1292

04-04-2022
MOB/TPFT/T
AMUTHAVALLI/913010036977604

              
6000.00             63242.65 1292

04-04-2022
UPI/P2A/209475166343/NAGARAJ A/Axis
Bank/UPI

              
7589.00             55653.65 1292

04-04-2022
UPI/P2A/209475181632/Mrs Malat/Indian
Ba/UPI

             
15000.00             40653.65 1292

04-04-2022
UPI/P2A/209444837210/SANKARESW/Axis
Bank/Payment

              
3500.00             37153.65 1292

04-04-2022 Flexi/922049201042582/SURIYA  PRAKASH
             

27000.00             10153.65 1292

04-04-2022
IMPS/P2A/209420407230/HDFCBA/HDFCBAN/
X534367/

             
10005.90               147.75 1292

04-04-2022
UPI/P2A/209475907980/LOGARAJ  /State
Ban/UPI

              
7000.00             -6852.25 1292

04-04-2022
ATM-CASH-
AXIS/DWRO129201/2331/040422/KANGEYAM

             
10000.00            -16852.25 1292

04-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209486536633/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
10000.00            -26852.25 1292

04-04-2022
UPI/P2A/209489845074/Paytm/Paytm
Pay/Corporat

             
12000.00            -14852.25 1292

04-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209480006902/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
12097.00            -26949.25 1292

04-04-2022
UPI/P2A/209501524993/Paytm/Paytm
Pay/Corporat

              
7800.00            -19149.25 1292

04-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209501533722/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
7800.00            -26949.25 1292

04-04-2022
BRN-Flexi/922049201042582/04-04-
2023/SURIYA  PRAKA

             
27000.00                50.75 1292



05-04-2022
UPI/P2A/209517893400/SURIYA PR/Paytm
Pay/NA

              
6656.00              6706.75 1292

05-04-2022
INB/885264445/EARLY
SALARY(RAZORPAY)/

              
6656.00                50.75 1292

06-04-2022
BY CASH DEPOSIT-
BNA/DWRO129201/2835/060422/KANGEYA

              
8500.00              8550.75 1292

06-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209633031859/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
7500.00              1050.75 1292

06-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209633744992/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
1000.00                50.75 1292

06-04-2022
BY CASH DEPOSIT-
BNA/DWRO129201/2860/060422/KANGEYA

              
2500.00              2550.75 1292

06-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209616810289/Razorpay /State
Ban/Salary                234.82              2315.93 1292

06-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209649823715/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
2265.00                50.93 1292

07-04-2022 UPI/P2A/209721314853/Paytm/Paytm Pay/NA
             

12000.00             12050.93 1292

07-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209741059924/MS ICICI /ICICI
Ban/Upi Tra

              
9116.00              2934.93 1292

07-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209722771984/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
2884.00                50.93 1292

07-04-2022
UPI/P2A/209766360581/Paytm/Paytm
Pay/Corporat

             
16500.00             16550.93 1292

07-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209766757117/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
7500.00              9050.93 1292

07-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209767213595/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
9000.00                50.93 1292

07-04-2022
UPI/P2A/209742334233/VIVIFIIND/ICICI
Ban/Surya20

              
2000.00              2050.93 1292

07-04-2022 UPI/P2A/209781928641/Suriya Pr/Paytm Pay/NA
              
2000.77                50.16 1292

08-04-2022
IMPS/P2A/209817675701/CASHFREE/YESBAN
KL/transfer

             
14115.00             14165.16 1292

08-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209850000234/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
12500.00              1665.16 1292

08-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209853825689/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
1600.00                65.16 1292

13-04-2022 NEFT/SAA116913941/KAVIN P/TAMILNA                  1.00                66.16 248

13-04-2022 NEFT/SAA116929019/KAVIN P/TAMILNA
             

48357.00             48423.16 248

13-04-2022
UPI/P2A/210397778060/SURIYA PR/Paytm
Pay/UPI

             
20000.00             28423.16 1292

13-04-2022 Flexi/922049202277688/SURIYA  PRAKASH
             

18000.00             10423.16 1292

14-04-2022
UPI/P2M/210401068998/Junglee G/State
Ban/Junglee

             
10000.00               423.16 1292

14-04-2022
UPI/P2M/210457176687/Techproce/ICICI
Ban/Junglee

              
8000.00             -7576.84 1292

14-04-2022
UPI/P2M/210457181817/Techproce/ICICI
Ban/Junglee

              
8000.00            -15576.84 1292

14-04-2022
UPI/P2M/210402193193/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

              
2373.00            -17949.84 1292

14-04-2022
BRN-Flexi/922049202277688/13-04-
2023/SURIYA  PRAKA

             
18000.00                50.16 002

17-04-2022 GST @18% on Charge                  7.65                42.51 1292

17-04-2022 Consolidated Charges for A/c                 42.51                  .00 1292

30-04-2022 CARESOFT GLOBAL/Salary April 2022
            

109722.00            109722.00 1292

30-04-2022 INB/889153453/PAYTM WALLET/
              
2000.00            107722.00 1292

30-04-2022 INB/889163178/PAYTM WALLET/
              
4000.00            103722.00 1292

30-04-2022 INB/889170943/PAYTM WALLET/
              
4000.00             99722.00 1292

30-04-2022 INB/889176076/PAYTM WALLET/
             

10000.00             89722.00 1292



   

          

Legends :

ICONN				-		Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON			-		Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP			-		Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP			-		Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF			-		Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account

VMT					-		Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR				-		Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR					-		POS purchase

TIP/ SCG			-		Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

RATE.DIFF			-		Difference in rates on usage of card internationally

CLG					-		Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC					-		Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU 				-		Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int.pd				-		Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll			-		Interest collected from the customer

          

30-04-2022 INB/889194565/PAYTM WALLET/
              
6400.00             83322.00 1292

30-04-2022 Flexi/922049203558670/SURIYA  PRAKASH
             

73000.00             10322.00 1292

30-04-2022
UPI/P2M/212084672672/NaviFinse/State
Ban/NaviFin

              
6938.00              3384.00 1292

30-04-2022
UPI/P2A/212084743548/SURIYA PR/Paytm
Pay/UPI

             
25000.00            -21616.00 1292

30-04-2022
UPI/P2M/212089426788/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
10000.00            -31616.00 1292

30-04-2022
UPI/P2M/212083319771/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
10000.00            -41616.00 1292

30-04-2022
UPI/P2M/212084675872/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
10000.00            -51616.00 1292

30-04-2022
UPI/P2M/212085065279/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
11000.00            -62616.00 1292

30-04-2022
UPI/P2M/212086750185/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
10000.00            -72616.00 1292

30-04-2022
BRN-Flexi/922049203558670/30-04-
2023/SURIYA  PRAKA

             
73000.00               384.00 1292

TRANSACTION TOTAL
            

1085508.36
               

1085754.63

CLOSING BALANCE              384.00

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Bank's deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring etc.* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal &interest both* (*for exceptions and details please refer
http://www.dicgc.org.in/ )

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge,    Ahmedabad .
380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

++++ End of Statement ++++
Request From: 192.168.130.190


